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1 Y213099001 AMRUTHAPUDI YESUDASU 20 7 27 5 5 5 21

2 Y213099002 BHUKYA HANUMA NAIK 17 5 22 4 4 4 17

3 Y213099006 DOSAKAYALAPATI PURNA 20 11 31 5 5 5 23

4 Y213099008
GANTENAPATI BALA 
CHANDRUDU

18 13 31 5 5 5 23

5 Y213099010 GOTTEMUKKLA AJAY 18 15 33 5 5 5 24

6 Y213099011 GUMMA PAVANI 20 15 35 5 5 5 25

7 Y213099013
GURRALA BABA PORUS 
ALEXANDER

18 11 29 5 5 5 22

8 Y213099014
IMMADISETTI LAKSHMI 
PRASANNA

20 15 35 5 5 5 25

9 Y213099015 JALADI SARALA 14 8 22 4 4 4 17

10 Y213099016 KAKANI KLANI 12 9 21 3 3 3 15

SGK GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE - VINUKONDA
 DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY

CONTINUOUS INTERNAL EVALUATION (2022-23)
PROGRAMME : II B.SC (B.Z.C)     IV SEMESTER 

COURSE CODE: COURSE NAME:
Physiology, Cellular 

Metabolism & Embryology

11 Y213099017 KALUPUKURI PAVAN KUMAR 20 11 31 5 5 5 23

12 Y213099018 KALVA MARIYA BABU 20 11 31 5 5 5 23

13 Y213099019 KARNATI VEERAPRIYANKA 19 14 33 5 5 5 24

14 Y213099020 KAVALA KUNTA USHASREE 18 15 33 5 5 5 24

15 Y213099021 KETHA GAYATHRI 20 15 35 5 5 5 25

16 Y213099022 KONDA PRASANGI 20 9 29 5 5 5 22

17 Y213099023 KOTA PREMKUMAR 15 6 21 3 3 3 15

18 Y213099024 KUMPATI SWAPNA 16 13 29 5 5 5 22

19 Y213099025 MANNAM RATHNA KUMARI 18 13 31 5 5 5 23

20 Y213099026 MASIPOGU YOGIRANI 18 15 33 5 5 5 24

21 Y213099027 MONDITHOKA GIRI 20 11 31 5 5 5 23

22 Y213099028
NAMEPALLI 
THIRUPATHAMMA

20 15 35 5 5 5 25

23 Y213099029 PALLEPOGU SRAVANI 20 15 35 5 5 5 25

24 Y213099030 PAMPANATI KALYAN BABU 15 6 21 3 3 3 15

25 Y213099032 SHAIK FARHAD BEGUM 19 12 31 5 5 5 23

26 Y213099034 THUMMETI ANUSHA 17 14 31 5 5 5 23

27 Y213099086 DASARI SANDYA 13 9 22 4 4 4 17
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TOTAL 
INTERNAL 

MARKS

1 Y213099001 AMRUTHAPUDI YESUDASU 17 10 27 5 5 5 21

2 Y213099002 BHUKYA HANUMA NAIK 17 5 22 4 4 4 17

3 Y213099006 DOSAKAYALAPATI PURNA 20 11 31 5 5 5 23

4 Y213099008
GANTENAPATI BALA 
CHANDRUDU

20 11 31 5 5 5 23

5 Y213099010 GOTTEMUKKLA AJAY 20 13 33 5 5 5 24

6 Y213099011 GUMMA PAVANI 20 15 35 5 5 5 25

7 Y213099013
GURRALA BABA PORUS 
ALEXANDER

15 14 29 5 5 5 22

8 Y213099014
IMMADISETTI LAKSHMI 
PRASANNA

20 15 35 5 5 5 25

9 Y213099015 JALADI SARALA 15 7 22 4 4 4 17

10 Y213099016 KAKANI KLANI 11 10 21 3 3 3 15

Immunology & Animal 
Biotechnology

SGK GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE - VINUKONDA
 DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY

CONTINUOUS INTERNAL EVALUATION (2022-23)
PROGRAMME : II B.SC (B.Z.C)     IV SEMESTER 

COURSE CODE: COURSE NAME:

10 Y213099016 KAKANI KLANI 11 10 21 3 3 3 15

11 Y213099017 KALUPUKURI PAVAN KUMAR 19 12 31 5 5 5 23

12 Y213099018 KALVA MARIYA BABU 19 12 31 5 5 5 23

13 Y213099019 KARNATI VEERAPRIYANKA 20 13 33 5 5 5 24

14 Y213099020 KAVALA KUNTA USHASREE 17 16 33 5 5 5 24

15 Y213099021 KETHA GAYATHRI 20 15 35 5 5 5 25

16 Y213099022 KONDA PRASANGI 17 12 29 5 5 5 22

17 Y213099023 KOTA PREMKUMAR 16 5 21 3 3 3 15

18 Y213099024 KUMPATI SWAPNA 20 9 29 5 5 5 22

19 Y213099025 MANNAM RATHNA KUMARI 19 12 31 5 5 5 23

20 Y213099026 MASIPOGU YOGIRANI 19 14 33 5 5 5 24

21 Y213099027 MONDITHOKA GIRI 18 13 31 5 5 5 23

22 Y213099028
NAMEPALLI 
THIRUPATHAMMA

20 15 35 5 5 5 25

23 Y213099029 PALLEPOGU SRAVANI 20 15 35 5 5 5 25

24 Y213099030 PAMPANATI KALYAN BABU 16 5 21 3 3 3 15

25 Y213099032 SHAIK FARHAD BEGUM 20 11 31 5 5 5 23

26 Y213099034 THUMMETI ANUSHA 17 14 31 5 5 5 23

27 Y213099086 DASARI SANDYA 16 6 22 4 4 4 17


